Ver1.1 1
Features
 Low power consumption:0.3uA (Typ.)
 Low voltage drop:
180mV@100mA@VOUT=3.3V(Typ.)
 High Output Current：≥ 400mA
 Low temperature coefficient
 High input voltage (up to 6V)

 Integrated Short-Circuit Protection
 Over-Temperature Protection
Order Information
HE2073①②③④⑤
Designator Symbol Description
1
Integer Output Voltage(1.2~5.0V)②③
A Standard
④
D4 Package:DFN1x1-4L
P Package:SOT89
M Package:SOT23-3
⑤ R RoHS / Pb Free
G Halogen Free
M5 Package:SOT23-5
 Support Fixed Output Voltage：
1.2v/1.5v/1.8v/2.5v/2.8v/3.0v/3.3v
 Standby Mode: 0.01uA
Nov 17,2021
Ver1.1 2
Package and Pin assignment
Mark
1 2 3
5 4
Mark
1 3
2
Table1: HE2073AXXM5R series (SOT23-5 PKG)
PIN NUMBER SYMBOL FUNCTION
1 VIN Power Input Pin
2 GND Ground
3 CE Chip Enable Pin
4 NC No Connection
5 VOUT Output Pin
Table2: HE2073AXXMR series (SOT23-3 PKG)
PIN NUMBER SYMBOL FUNCTION
1 GND Ground
2 VIN Power Input Pin
3 VOUT Output Pin
SOT23-3 (Top View)
SOT23-5 (Top View)
1 2 3
Mark
Table3 HE2073AXXPR series (SOT89-3 PKG)
PIN NO. PIN NAME FUNCTION
1 GND GND pin
2 VIN Input voltage pin
3 VOUT Output voltage pin
 SOT89-3 (Top View)
 DFN1x1-4L (Top View) PIN NUMBER SYMBOL FUNCTION
1
VIN Power Input Pin
2 GND Ground
3 CE Chip Enable Pin
4
5
VOUT Output Pin
SGND        Substrate of Chip.
Leave floating or tie to GND
HE2073     0.3uA IQ Series
High Speed Low Noise LDO
Table4 HE2073AXXD4R series (DFN1*1-4LPKG)
Nov 17,2021
Ver1.1 3
HE2073     0.3uA IQ Series
High Speed Low Noise LDO